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School Terms and Holidays for the 

Academic Year 2026/2027 
  

 AUTUMN TERM 2026    
  

Term starts: Wednesday 2nd September 

Half Term: Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October  

Term ends: Friday 18th December 2025 at 12:00pm 
  

SPRING TERM 2027  
  

Term starts: Monday 4th January 

Half term: Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February  

Term ends: Thursday 25th March at 12:00pm 
  

SUMMER TERM 2027  
  

Term starts: Monday 12th April 

Half term: Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 

Term ends: Thursday 22nd July at 12:00pm 

  
 

Please note term dates are subject to change. Dates may vary & school 

training dates are yet TBA. 
 

 

  
  

Joanna Martin  
Headteacher         Updated: 12/01/2026 
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